Deposit
(B) V Outdoor Track (Deposit-Hancock)
DATE EVE\I(EK TYPE

Practice (SUNY
Mar 24, 2024 Sun  Cortland Clinic -
Optional)

Regular Season

Apr 13, 2024 Sat (NY/PA Invitational )

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular Season

Apr 17, 2024 Wed Regular Season

(MAC)

Regular Season
Apr 20, 2024 Sat  (Quinney

Invitational)
CANCELLED Apr
20, 2024 Mon Regular Season
Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season
Apr 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season

(Gerry O'Donnell)

Regular Season
(MAC RELAYS
(Senior Recognition
@4:00))

May 1, 2024 Wed

Regular Season
(REK Invitational

May 3, 2024 Fri hosted by Norwich
at Sidney)
May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season

(Sidney Pentathlon)

OPPONENTS

N/A

@ TBD

Harpursville
(Afton/Harpur), Greene
(Greene/Oxford),
Sidney, Walton

Oxford (Greene/Oxford),
Bainbridge Guilford @
Delaware Academy

@ TBD

Unatego, Delaware
Academy @ Walton

Unatego, Oxford
(Greene/Oxford), Sidney

@ TBD

Bainbridge Guilford,
Greene
(Greene/Oxford),
Sidney, Unadilla Valley
(UV), Delaware
Academy, Afton
(Afton/Harpur), Unatego
@ Walton

Cincinnatus, Bainbridge
Guilford, Unadilla Valley
(UV), Oxford
(Greene/Oxford),
Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton, Edmeston
(Morris/Edmeston),
DeRuyter, Afton
(Afton/Harpur), Unatego,
Newark Valley, Norwich,
Morrisville-Eaton, TBD
@ Sidney

@ TBD

START END
TIME TIME

10:00
AM

10:00
AM

4:30
PM

4:30
PM

10:00
AM

4:30
PM

4:30
PM

5:00
PM

4:15
PM

4:00
PM

4:00

Coaches:

e Mary Hogan

LEAGUE

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-

SUNY
Cortland

Windsor
High
School
Track

Ron
O'Connell
Athletic
Stadium

Track and
Field
Complex

Sidney HS
Track

Walton
Track

Ron
O'Connell
Athletic
Stadium
Windsor
High
School
Track

Walton
Track

Sidney HS
Track

Sidney HS

LEAGUE

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL



LEAGUE
LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Stamford, Laurens
(Laurens/Milford),
Unatego, Unadilla Valley
(UV), South Kortright,
Edmeston
(Morris/Edmeston),
Cherry Valley-

T . Track and
May 8, 2024 Wed Regular Season gglrrl]r:)gnflde;z (gL\li/IfsérSdS), IASISIO Field L
Oxford (Greene/Oxford), Complex
Walton, Schenevus
(Schenevus/Worcester),
Charlotte Valley,
Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton, Franklin @
Delaware Academy
Bainbridge Guilford,
Harpursville
(Afton/Harpur), Greene
May 15. 2024 Wed (Rl\;gglar Season (Greene/Oxford), 4:15 Sidney HS L
y 1o, CHAMPIONSHIPS) Unatego, Unadilla Valley PM Track
(UV), Delaware
Academy, Walton @
Sidney
Post-Season )
May 22, 2024  Wed (Section IV Class D @ TBD |2,',8|° épp'eby E NL
Championships)
Post-Season 5:00 UEHS
May 29, 2024 Wed (Section IV State @ TBD P.M Mike Miller NL
Qualifiers (U-E)) Track
Post-Season 5:00 UEHS
May 30, 2024 Thu  (Section IV State @ TBD P.M Mike Miller NL
Qualifiers (U-E)) Track
Post-Season (State
. Championships -
Jun 7, 2024 Fri Gicero-North @ TBD TBD TBD NL
Syracuse)
Post-Season (State
Championships -
Jun 8, 2024 Sat Gicero-North @ TBD TBD TBD NL
Syracuse)
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